Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №41 в микрорайоне №154

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	406401.13
	1227037.89
	43°15'22''
	3.02
	1-2

	2
	406403.33
	1227039.96
	43°12'25''
	17.18
	2-3

	3
	406415.85
	1227051.72
	132°58'21''
	6.40
	3-4

	4
	406411.49
	1227056.40
	222°57'03''
	20.37
	4-5

	5
	406396.58
	1227042.52
	314°30'02''
	6.49
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0131.0000 га     130.67 кв.м.

	Периметр
	53.46 м.


